- 1 -
        NT 3100 Series 사용설명서
          (Electronic Pressure Transmitter)
(주) 뉴인스
   ※ 경고/주의/참고 사항                                       2, 3
   1. 부속품의 확인                                                     4
   2. 설치 방법                                                         4

11. Process connection : PT3/8"(STD), PT1/4", PT1/2"
12. 무게 : 270g
   6. 주문 코드
Model Type Range Connection Description
NT 3100-X-XX-X-X G Gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
01 0~0.2kgf/㎠
02 0~0.5kgf/㎠
03 0~1kgf/㎠
04 0~2kgf/㎠
05 0~5kgf/㎠
06 0~10kgf/㎠
07 0~20kgf/㎠
08 0~35kgf/㎠
09 0~50kgf/㎠
10 0~100kgf/㎠
11 0~200kgf/㎠
12 0~300kgf/㎠
21 -76cmHg~0kgf/㎠
22 -76cmHg~1kgf/㎠
23 -76cmHg~2kgf/㎠
24 -76cmHg~5kgf/㎠
25 -76cmHg~10kgf/㎠
26 -76cmHg~20kgf/㎠
ZZ
A PT3/8"(STD)
B PT1/4"
C PT1/2"
0 Head type
1 Explosion proof
2 Connector type
3 Lead wire
   ※ 구입 및 A/S
* 서울사무소/영업부 : 서울시 강서구 염창동 274-8 (코인빌딩 801호)